
SEPD 2019

INGRESOS:

GASTOS:

Congreso:

REED:

Cuotas socios:

Publicidad:

RRII:

Otros ingresos:

Total Ingresos:

Congreso:

REED:

InfoSEPD:

Marketing:

Comunicación:

Administración:

Informática:

RRII:

Viajes y reuniones:

Impuestos y tasas:

Amortizaciones:

SED 2020:

Total Gastos:

Resultado:

336.850,20 €

10.926,95 €

59.354,67 €

6.000,00 €

2.850,00 €

114.567,97 €

530.549,79 €

205.759,29 €

55.823,55 €

11.539,00 €

2.222,29 €

10.076,00 €

233.620,99 €

9.201,44 €

4.871,00 €

10.469,70 €

18.520,23 €

749,31 €

1.300,00 €

564.152,80 €

-33.603,00 €

INFORMACIÓN
ECONÓMICA


